
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

2021 
August 
August 30 (Monday) First day for students.  CEP School term begins 
 
September 
September 6 (Monday) Labor Day CEP Closed 
 
October 
October 11-15 (Monday-Friday) Fall Break CEP Closed 
 
November 
November 2 (Tuesday) Election Day CEP Closed 
November 24-26 (Wednesday-Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday CEP Closed 
 
December 
December 17 (Thursday) – January 4 (Monday) Winter Holiday CEP Closed 
 

2022 
January 
January 4 (Tuesday) First day back from Winter Break 
January 17 (Monday) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day CEP Closed 
 
February 
February 21 (Monday) Presidents Day CEP Closed 
 
March 
March 14-18 (Monday-Friday) Spring Break CEP Closed 
 
April 
April 15 (Friday) Good Friday CEP Closed 
April 18 (Monday) Easter Monday CEP Closed 
 
May 
May 3 (Tuesday) Knox Co. In-Service Day CEP Closed 
May 19 (Thursday) Final Day for students…Time to say goodbye to friends. 
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